Joy BRENNAN
60-6102 - (9030)

Metric Swivel Female x Metric Swivel Female

BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, EXTRAORDINARY FITTINGS
In business for over 60 years, Brennan supplies more than 50,000 types of hydraulic
fittings and adaptors in sizes ranging from 1/16 to 3 inches.

Learn More at Brennan University:
Fittings 101
Tube Fittings Resources Tech Data Sheet: 71489
Literature and Certifications



https://brennaninc.com/brennan-university-old/fitting-identification-introduction/
https://brennaninc.com/essential-tube-fittings-content/
https://brennaninc.com/literature/
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DESCRIPTION:

Metric Swivel Female x Metric
Swivel Female

UK SERIES:
60-6102

US SERIES:
9030

THREAD TYPE B1:
FEMALE METRIC SWIVEL

THREAD SIZE B2

60-6102-12-12
60-6102-12-14
60-6102-14-14
60-6102-16-16
60-6102-16-18
60-6102-18-18
60-6102-18-20
60-6102-20-20
60-6102-18-22
60-6102-20-22
60-6102-22-22

M12X1.5
M14X1.5
M14X1.5
M16X1.5
M18X1.5
M18X1.5
M20X1.5
M20X1.5
M22X1.5
M22X1.5
M22X1.5

M12X1.5
M12X1.5
M14X1.5
M16X1.5
M16X1.5
M18X1.5
M18X1.5
M20X1.5
M18X1.5
M20X1.5
M22X1.5

THREAD SPECIFICATION B1:
60 DEG SEAT SWIVEL
CONNECTION

THREAD TYPE B2:

FEMALE METRIC SWIVEL

THREAD SPECIFICATION B2:
60 DEG SEAT SWIVEL
CONNECTION

BODY MATERIAL:

STEEL



